Engineering Data Sheet
OIL-X Die-cast Aluminium
Compressed Air Filters
FILTRATION
GRADE
FILTER TYPE
PARTICLE
REDUCTION

Pressure
bar g 16151413121110987654321
232218203189174160145131116100877358442915
0.680.710.730.760.790.820.850.890.941.001.141.331.592.002.634.00
psi g
Correction Factor 0.680.710.730.760.790.820.850.890.941.001.141.331.592.002.634.00
Product Selection & Correction Factors
To correctly select a separator model, the flow rate of the separator must be adjusted for the minimum operating (inlet) pressure at the point of
installation.
1. Obtain the minimum operating (inlet) pressure and maximum compressed air flow rate at the inlet of the separator.
2. Select the correction factor for minimum inlet pressure from the CFMIP table (always round down e.g. for 5.3 bar, use 5 bar correction factor)
3. Calculate the minimum filtration capacity. Minimum Filtration Capacity = Compressed Air Flow Rate x CFP
4. Using the minimum filtration capacity, select a filter model from the flow rate tables above (filter selected must have a flow rate equal to or greater than
the minimum filtration capacity).
MODEL PORT SIZE L/S M3/MIN M3/HR CFM
WS PX010A ¼ 10 0.6 36 21
WS PX010B ⅜ 10 0.6 36 21
WS PX010C ½ 10 0.6 36 21
WS PX015B ⅜ 40 2.4 144 85
WS PX015C ½ 40 2.4 144 85
WS PX020D ¾ 40 2.4 144 85
WS PX025D ¾ 110 6.6 396 233

[GRADE] PX045I 2 ½ 330 19.8 1188 699 P045 [Grade] 1
[GRADE] PX050I 2 ½ 430 25.8 1548 911 P050 [Grade] 1
[GRADE] PX055I 2 ½ 620 37.3 2232 1314 P055 [Grade] 1
[GRADE]  PX055J 3 620 37.3 2232 1314 P055 [Grade] 1
03 OIL-X Compressed Air - Engineering Data Sheet. ©2021.
MODEL
INITIAL SATURATED DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
GRADE AO COALESCING FILTER GRADE AA COALESCING FILTER
100% FLOW 75% FLOW 50% FLOW 25% FLOW 100% FLOW 75% FLOW 50% FLOW 25% FLOW
MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI
PX010A 123 1.8 84 1.2 53 0.8 27 0.4 117 1.7 83 1.2 50 0.7 25 0.4
PX010B 124 1.8 85 1.2 55 0.8 30 0.4 121 1.8 85 1.2 52 0.8 27 0.4
PX010C 121 1.8 82 1.2 44 0.6 15 0.2 111 1.6 75 1.1 41 0.6 20 0.3
PX015B 122 1.8 84 1.2 46 0.7 20 0.3 115 1.7 79 1.1 44 0.6 24 0.3
PX015C 91 1.3 53 0.8 31 0.4 13 0.2 80 1.2 51 0.7 27 0.4 12 0.2
PX020C 124 1.8 82 1.2 45 0.7 20 0.3 122 1.8 80 1.2 41 0.6 18 0.3
PX020D 113 1.6 72 1.0 34 0.5 10 0.1 100 1.5 60 0.9 37 0.5 24 0.3
PX025D 125 1.8 80 1.2 43 0.6 21 0.3 86 1.2 57 0.8 33 0.5 10 0.1
PX025E 80 1.2 50 0.7 27 0.4 11 0.2 66 1.0 45 0.7 25 0.4 10 0.1
PX030E 125 1.8 80 1.2 42 0.6 30 0.4 122 1.8 82 1.2 42 0.6 11 0.2
PX030G 90 1.3 49 0.7 27 0.4 9 0.1 104 1.5 55 0.8 30 0.4 10 0.1
PX035G 81 1.2 44 0.6 18 0.3 5 0.1 75 1.1 45 0.7 20 0.3 5 0.1
PX040H 113 1.6 69 1.0 40 0.6 20 0.3 90 1.3 60 0.9 40 0.6 20 0.3
PX045H 123 1.8 81 1.2 44 0.6 21 0.3 108 1.6 71 1.0 35 0.5 12 0.2
PX045I 95 1.4 64 0.9 35 0.5 15 0.2 108 1.6 70 1.0 32 0.5 15 0.2
PX050I 116 1.7 75 1.1 42 0.6 17 0.2 90 1.3 66 1.0 43 0.6 18 0.3
PX055I 123 1.8 81 1.2 45 0.7 24 0.3 119 1.7 78 1.1 44 0.6 21 0.3
PX055J 112 1.6 55 0.8 32 0.5 17 0.2 104 1.5 52 0.8 25 0.4 17 0.2
MODEL
INITIAL DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
GRADE AO DRY PARTICULATE FILTER GRADE AA DRY PARTICULATE FILTER
100% FLOW 75% FLOW 50% FLOW 25% FLOW 100% FLOW 75% FLOW 50% FLOW 25% FLOW
MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI MBAR PSI
PX010A 61 0.9 40 0.6 20 0.3 9 0.1 64 0.9 36 0.5 21 0.3 10 0.1
PX010B 63 0.9 43 0.6 22 0.3 11 0.2 65 0.9 38 0.6 22 0.3 11 0.2
PX010C 58 0.8 35 0.5 20 0.3 11 0.2 63 0.9 39 0.6 20 0.3 10 0.1
PX015B 60 0.9 38 0.6 23 0.3 12 0.2 66 1.0 41 0.6 21 0.3 12 0.2
PX015C 27 0.4 15 0.2 10 0.1 5 0.1 22 0.3 51 0.7 27 0.4 11 0.2
PX020C 58 0.8 35 0.5 15 0.2 8 0.1 64 0.9 41 0.6 18 0.3 8 0.1
PX020D 38 0.6 20 0.3 10 0.1 5 0.1 42 0.6 22 0.3 10 0.1 5 0.1
PX025D 54 0.8 39 0.6 21 0.3 8 0.1 27 0.4 19 0.3 10 0.1 4 0.1
PX025E 22 0.3 15 0.2 9 0.1 5 0.1 29 0.4 19 0.3 10 0.1 5 0.1
PX030E 56 0.8 38 0.6 20 0.3 7 0.1 62 0.9 49 0.7 25 0.4 8 0.1
PX030G 42 0.6 26 0.4 12 0.2 6 0.1 45 0.7 27 0.4 13 0.2 5 0.1